

Purchasing Department

A Department of the Tulsa County Budget Board Tulsa County Administration Bldg. 500 South Denver Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103-3832 P: 918.596.5022 F: 918.596.4647

Linda R. Dorrell Purchasing Director

OCTOBER 18, 2012

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74103

WE RESPECTFULLY REQUEST THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR THE TULSA COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

PRECAST CONCRETE BOX SECTIONS

SPECIFICATIONS WILL BE PREPARED BY THIS DEPARTMENT AND THE TULSA COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. SEALED BIDS WILL BE RECEIVED BY THE COUNTY CLERK, ROOM 117, IN THE RAY JORDAN TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, TULSA, OKLAHOMA UNTIL 4:00 P.M. ON THE $2^{\rm ND}$ DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2012. BIDS WILL BE OPENED AT THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING ON THE 5TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2012.

RESPECTFULLY YOURS.

bloggo

LINDA R. DORRELL PURCHASING DIRECTOR

LRD/tah

ORIGINAL:

EARLENE WILSON, COUNTY CLERK, FOR THE OCTOBER 22, 2012 AGENDA

COPIES:

COMMISSIONER FRED R. PERRY COMMISSIONER KAREN KEITH COMMISSIONER JOHN M. SMALIGO MARK LIOTTA, CHIEF DEPUTY TOM RAINS, COUNTY ENGINEER